
CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 96932 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96853 AMIOHU , JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 96319 ARNAU MAÑOSA, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 1494 AZOUZ BELAADEL, ADAM ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 88055 BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87073 CARRASCO TERUEL, KEVIN ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95975 CARRIZO MOLINA, DAVID ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95977 CHAMORRO AGUILERA, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 393 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 92364 DUKKEH MANSOURI , ANAS ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96302 EL ARUSI CHALHI, SOHAIB ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 96621 ESPINOSA CAMPOS, IKER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 93743 ESPONA GONZALEZ, ENRIC ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 91857 FERRET BERMEJO, PAU ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 93871 FITO LIMPO, LUIS ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 96336 GARCIA CORDERAS, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 76649 GARCIA FUESTE, ARNAU ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 94080 GARRETA BELIO, ARIO ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 92637 GIL FIGUERAS, MIQUEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.
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CL 95398 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87706 IBAÑEZ BLANCO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 74968 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 93377 LOPEZ CABALLERO, PAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 428 LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 69430 MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96002 MARTE PERNAS, BYRON ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 549 MARTIN BARRIOS, POL ESP 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 95775 MARTIN CANO, IKER ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96779 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89697 MATEU SUCH, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1036 MORO MARTINEZ, OLIVER ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 95776 MUÑOZ VELA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 76800 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 394 NÓVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 80322 ORDEIX CASELLAS, GUILLEM ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 96648 ORTEGA LERIN, GUILLAUME ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 96033 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 988 PALOMEQUE LARA, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89716 PELLISE FERNANDEZ, ORIOL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87717 PEREZ NUÑEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 69971 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 8 CA Laietania



CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87179 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 96565 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 77580 RUIZ SUAREZ, ROGER ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89351 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76245 SORIANO CAMPOS, MIGUEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 759 VAN SCHAIK , KOEN ESP 7 UE Sants

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL ESP 8 UE Sants

CL 558 VICENTE PÉREZ, JORDI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 1393 VINYALS ROCA, TELL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA



CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90216 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 96932 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96853 AMIOHU , JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 434 ANDREU MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82250 ARENAS CHEN, EUGENI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 96319 ARNAU MAÑOSA, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 1494 AZOUZ BELAADEL, ADAM ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 77139 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 88055 BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87073 CARRASCO TERUEL, KEVIN ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 95977 CHAMORRO AGUILERA, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 393 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 96302 EL ARUSI CHALHI, SOHAIB ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 96621 ESPINOSA CAMPOS, IKER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 93871 FITO LIMPO, LUIS ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91862 GALAN RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 88161 GALCERAN FERRAN, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 96336 GARCIA CORDERAS, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94080 GARRETA BELIO, ARIO ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 92637 GIL FIGUERAS, MIQUEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 74968 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP ESP 7 CA Canaletes
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CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 69430 MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 549 MARTIN BARRIOS, POL ESP 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 95635 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74457 MUNTE NAVARRO, NIL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76800 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 100 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 96648 ORTEGA LERIN, GUILLAUME ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 96033 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 988 PALOMEQUE LARA, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89716 PELLISE FERNANDEZ, ORIOL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 96908 PINATELLI GARCIA, MARTI ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77580 RUIZ SUAREZ, ROGER ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 558 VICENTE PÉREZ, JORDI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 93315 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT ESP 8 CA Sant Boi

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 1393 VINYALS ROCA, TELL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 92985 YEMLAHI TOUIL, JAD ESP 8 CA Laietania



CL 95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL ESP 12 Martorell AC

CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 95188 ARRESE DE SAGARRA, NOAH ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96608 BAILON PUEYO, BIEL ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 895 BORREGO VIÑALES, VICTOR ESP 11 CA Laietania

CL 96597 BOSCH CUARTERO, MARC ESP 12 CAE Agramunt

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91764 CARNERERO AMADOR, UNAI ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1074 CARRILLO ZAS, MIQUEL ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 12 Martorell AC

CL 93099 CODINA LLOVERAS, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Viladecans

CL 1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 92773 DE ASSIS PIMENTEL, PEDRO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 498 DE TORRES IBORRA, JAN ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 283 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, ALEX ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 96622 ESPINOSA CAMPOS, IVAN ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 96625 GALINDO YANEZ, ARAM ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91974 GONZALEZ GRANADO, HECTOR ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 455 GONZALO GOLANO, GUILLEM ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 541 HERRERAS CONDE, JOEL ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO ESP 12 CA Castellar

CL 422 IMSAADANE , AKRAM ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL ESP 12 CA Castellar

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95703 LOPEZ NAVAS, CARLOS ESP 12 CA Viladecans

CL 91978 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 95628 MILLAN VANNONI, ALESSANDRO ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 822 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 90273 MIRON ROFRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 93928 MORAN MAYGUA, ARNAU ESP 11 FC Barcelona

CL 452 ORTIZ BARANDALLA, ALEIX ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94866 PARICIO PUJOL, JULIA ESP 11 CA Laietania

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 92243 PEREZ-MUELAS MATOSES, MARC ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 92793 POU HERNANDEZ, PERE ESP 11 AA Catalunya
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CL 95624 PUJADES AMAT, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92238 RODRIGUEZ QUESADA, ADRIAN ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87997 ROJAS GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 96304 ROMAN MORA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO ESP 12 Martorell AC

CL 572 SAMSÓ RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 91973 SANCHEZ ALAMAR, BARUC ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 753 SÁNCHEZ COLOMÉ, ÀLEX ESP 12 UE Sants

CL 92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 1444 SANCHEZ SIRVENT, ARNAU ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84654 SAPERAS ESTADELLA, BERNAT ESP 12 CA Canaletes

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 517 VESPERINAS GARCÍA, PAU ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 91763 VISA OLLE, NIL ESP 12 Martorell AC

CL 935 XARGAY SANCHEZ, RICARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 96560 ALOUAT TAKKAL, YAHYA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 1075 ANCIONES MENCHEN, ALEX ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 1631 ASCURRA VALVERDE, LEONARDO ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 295 AUBERNI SALA, DAWIT ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 85331 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 94087 BUYREU BOGLIO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 96049 CORCOLES ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 95777 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93150 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90263 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 95552 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ALBERT ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 94156 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, IAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 84397 GALLEGO NARANJO, SANDRO ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 87917 GERIQUE HORMIGO, GERARD ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95638 HEREDERO RIERA, ALEX ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95640 KOSTUYKEVGEN , SERGIO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 88008 LOUAH BENET, HAMZA ESP 9 CA Puigcerda

CL 84411 MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.
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CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84414 MARCOS GONZALEZ, MARTI ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 94452 MARTINEZ DEL REY, MARIO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96069 MELLADO POMARES, NICO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 81839 NDOUR ALCOCEBA, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91439 PALOMARES MORA, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 96193 PEREZ RODERA, NICOLAS ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86111 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, NICOLAS ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91964 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, RAUL ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92246 RODRIGUEZ SOTO, DIEGO MANUEL ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 95665 ROMAN ALVAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 90015 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 1185 SINGH , PRABJOT ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 91789 TOMAS RAYO, ALEIX ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82825 TORRES REINA, GERARD ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 88127 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 96621 ESPINOSA CAMPOS, IKER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 91857 FERRET BERMEJO, PAU ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 95988 GARCIA AMADOR, ANGEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76649 GARCIA FUESTE, ARNAU ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92637 GIL FIGUERAS, MIQUEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 69430 MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 96002 MARTE PERNAS, BYRON ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89697 MATEU SUCH, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 96648 ORTEGA LERIN, GUILLAUME ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 96033 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 988 PALOMEQUE LARA, SERGIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 87717 PEREZ NUÑEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 96908 PINATELLI GARCIA, MARTI ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76245 SORIANO CAMPOS, MIGUEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL ESP 8 UE Sants

CL 1393 VINYALS ROCA, TELL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

60m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 95188 ARRESE DE SAGARRA, NOAH ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 895 BORREGO VIÑALES, VICTOR ESP 11 CA Laietania

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91764 CARNERERO AMADOR, UNAI ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 110 CASALS RIERA, OT ESP 11 CA Puigcerda

CL 93099 CODINA LLOVERAS, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Viladecans

CL 92773 DE ASSIS PIMENTEL, PEDRO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 96622 ESPINOSA CAMPOS, IVAN ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 96625 GALINDO YANEZ, ARAM ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91974 GONZALEZ GRANADO, HECTOR ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 455 GONZALO GOLANO, GUILLEM ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 422 IMSAADANE , AKRAM ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 96864 MAESTRO BURREL, BRUC ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 92421 MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 91978 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 90273 MIRON ROFRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 92793 POU HERNANDEZ, PERE ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95624 PUJADES AMAT, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 96304 ROMAN MORA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 572 SAMSÓ RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 91973 SANCHEZ ALAMAR, BARUC ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 935 XARGAY SANCHEZ, RICARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB10M ANY 2011



CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96608 BAILON PUEYO, BIEL ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1074 CARRILLO ZAS, MIQUEL ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 498 DE TORRES IBORRA, JAN ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 283 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, ALEX ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO ESP 12 CA Castellar

CL 89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL ESP 12 CA Castellar

CL 95628 MILLAN VANNONI, ALESSANDRO ESP 12 CA Gavà

CL 822 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI ESP 12 UA Terrassa

CL 452 ORTIZ BARANDALLA, ALEIX ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 1444 SANCHEZ SIRVENT, ARNAU ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84654 SAPERAS ESTADELLA, BERNAT ESP 12 CA Canaletes

CL 517 VESPERINAS GARCÍA, PAU ESP 12 Pratenc AA

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 91763 VISA OLLE, NIL ESP 12 Martorell AC

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB10M ANY 2012



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96853 AMIOHU , JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 434 ANDREU MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 1494 AZOUZ BELAADEL, ADAM ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95975 CARRIZO MOLINA, DAVID ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 93743 ESPONA GONZALEZ, ENRIC ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95988 GARCIA AMADOR, ANGEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 74968 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 95775 MARTIN CANO, IKER ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96779 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95635 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95776 MUÑOZ VELA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80322 ORDEIX CASELLAS, GUILLEM ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M (3 grups)



CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89351 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 558 VICENTE PÉREZ, JORDI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 96560 ALOUAT TAKKAL, YAHYA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 1631 ASCURRA VALVERDE, LEONARDO ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 85331 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 95777 DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 94156 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, IAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 84397 GALLEGO NARANJO, SANDRO ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 87917 GERIQUE HORMIGO, GERARD ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 95638 HEREDERO RIERA, ALEX ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 88008 LOUAH BENET, HAMZA ESP 9 CA Puigcerda

CL 84411 MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84414 MARCOS GONZALEZ, MARTI ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94452 MARTINEZ DEL REY, MARIO ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91439 PALOMARES MORA, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86111 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, NICOLAS ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91964 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, RAUL ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92246 RODRIGUEZ SOTO, DIEGO MANUEL ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82825 TORRES REINA, GERARD ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M ANY 2009 (2 grups)



CL 1075 ANCIONES MENCHEN, ALEX ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 295 AUBERNI SALA, DAWIT ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 93150 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95552 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, ALBERT ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95640 KOSTUYKEVGEN , SERGIO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 96193 PEREZ RODERA, NICOLAS ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 95665 ROMAN ALVAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 90015 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 1185 SINGH , PRABJOT ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91789 TOMAS RAYO, ALEIX ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88127 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M ANY 2010 (2 grups)



CL 434 ANDREU MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90644 CEREZO ROVIRA, FELIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 94230 DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 93871 FITO LIMPO, LUIS ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 80396 GOMEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95901 LINARES NOVO, NIL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 501 OGEDEGBE SALAZAR, SAMUEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 96565 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M ANY 2007



CL 96319 ARNAU MAÑOSA, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 92364 DUKKEH MANSOURI , ANAS ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 96336 GARCIA CORDERAS, MARTI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84365 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARC ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 428 LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 394 NÓVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 89716 PELLISE FERNANDEZ, ORIOL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89351 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M ANY 2008



CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 90644 CEREZO ROVIRA, FELIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 94230 DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 92364 DUKKEH MANSOURI , ANAS ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95901 LINARES NOVO, NIL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 501 OGEDEGBE SALAZAR, SAMUEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96017 QUESADA MEMBA, MIGUEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.
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CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 1414 ALAVREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 96318 ALBA RESCALVO, MARTA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 96931 ALBADALEJO NAVARRO, MARTA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95637 APARICIO TORRA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93596 ARNAU SAIZ, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95636 AUTO LLUIS, URSULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 84112 CASADEJUST PEREZ, ABRIL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 82507 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 96703 DIAZ SALA, VARINIA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 92398 ERENAS JURADO, MILA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95663 FERRER MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89883 FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 96861 GAJANS CASELLES, PENKA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92404 GARCIA DOUARD, EVA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just
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CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 95812 GERHARD TORRA, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 460 GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93598 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 83082 JIMENEZ CORTES, MARIAN ESP 8 Ripollet UA

CT 29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 89992 KIM ROMANCE, HANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 89690 LANZAROTE PASTOR, SARA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 93108 LAPARRA POZO, ELENA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 81746 LLORACH FUSTES, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 93132 LLORT GONZALEZ, MERITXELL ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88296 MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 88298 MARIN PEÑARANDA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90205 MARTIN GUERRERO, ERIN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 93873 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, DANIELA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 91463 MATA GALVEZ, ALBA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 94442 MIÑARRO MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88807 MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 76 MORILLAS ANDREO, PAULA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya



CL 84773 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 94134 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 1113 NAVARRO LLOPART, AINARA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88969 OLIVERAS SANCHEZ, SITINIA ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84775 ORTEGA TALAVERO, LAURA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 95779 PEREZ GALVEZ, EDURNE ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90007 PEREZ QUERA, ELENA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 90008 PEREZ QUERA, ITZIAR ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 96014 PEREZ TORRES, MARINA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 77389 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95458 RECORDER MUNTADA, JANNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91955 ROBERTSON , MENNDELAWITE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 479 RODRIGUEZ COMINO, IRENE ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 95899 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, CANDELA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 95527 SANZ PETRUS, MARTINA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 96665 SHALAEVA , MAYYA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 56 TORTELL ARCOS, ELIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 812 VERDUGO MUÑOZ, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 95754 VUILLAUME , LOLA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



CL 1414 ALAVREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 96318 ALBA RESCALVO, MARTA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 95637 APARICIO TORRA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95636 AUTO LLUIS, URSULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 70760 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, XIAODAN ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88658 BOTELLO PAPELL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84112 CASADEJUST PEREZ, ABRIL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88632 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89654 DE DIEGO DIAZ-BETHENCOURT, JULE ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 95663 FERRER MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 89883 FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 460 GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88961 GURI SALGADO, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 83082 JIMENEZ CORTES, MARIAN ESP 8 Ripollet UA

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 93132 LLORT GONZALEZ, MERITXELL ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris
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CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 83349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 88807 MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84773 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84775 ORTEGA TALAVERO, LAURA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 77217 OTEROS MORA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92231 RAMOS ENRIQUE, LEIRE ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92797 ROCAS GARCIA, INGRID ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 479 RODRIGUEZ COMINO, IRENE ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 95527 SANZ PETRUS, MARTINA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 96665 SHALAEVA , MAYYA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 755 TORNÉ REAL, BERTA ESP 8 UE Sants

CL 56 TORTELL ARCOS, ELIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 95754 VUILLAUME , LOLA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 84274 YUSTE HOYO, LAIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



CL 91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 96940 ALOUAT TAKKAL, SAFAE ESP 12 Martorell AC

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1536 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 70 CISSE VEGA, ONA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93247 CLARENA SERRAT, VINYET ESP 11 CA Castellar

CL 1477 DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 96911 DOUAUD HERRERO, MARGAUX ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 126 DURAN IRANZO, BIBIANA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 298 DYOMINA , ALISA RUS 12 CE Universitari

CL 46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 96906 FUSTER SANCHEZ, NURIA ESP 11 FC Barcelona

CL 91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 84766 GOMEZ RUIZ, IRENE ESP 11 Ripollet UA

CL 418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

CL 84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95996 KEZIA OSEI, PETRA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 1018 LIBENS PALENZUELA, ANNA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 92061 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 96273 MARTINEZ VALERO, DANIELA ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96019 RAMOS PEREZ, SARA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 408 SANZ MORALES, JULIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.
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CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya



CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96305 ALCOBA PORTA, ADRIANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 555 ALVAREZ SERRANO, NORA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 96045 ANDIÑACH DE LLERA, LAIA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 552 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 435 ANTON MANZANO, BERTA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 95530 ASI ADINKRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 74443 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89106 BLASCO UROZ, NURIA ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92040 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, MALVA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93135 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 89008 CREMADES ZAPORTA, ARIADNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 96905 CURRIBI LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 95900 DE LA ROSA LAO, SOFIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84216 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, LEIRE ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 92965 JANES GRANELL, ONA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 92085 JIMENEZ JORQUERA, SARA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95318 LAVRYK , VALERIIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.
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CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95534 LUNA CRUZ, AINHOA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 96066 MARTE PERNAS, SCARLET ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 1017 MILLIES MIRAVETE, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 84417 MORA JIMENEZ, LIDIA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 95664 MORENO WRIGHT, NOA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85617 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95366 PINOSA MATEO, MARIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 1026 PISONERO MURILLO, MARTINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 813 PLAZA MORILLAS, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 87529 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, LUCIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96306 RAMIREZ MARCO, JULIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 96656 RAMON LIZARRAGA, MARIA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 500 RAVENTOS PUIG, CARLA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 87982 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, LAIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 478 RUIZ GALLEGO, ESTELA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 559 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28 SALGUERO PERIS, SARA ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89631 ALONSO NAVARRO, ARANCHA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 93596 ARNAU SAIZ, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 96765 BOURGEOIS RAMOS, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 84112 CASADEJUST PEREZ, ABRIL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 82507 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 96703 DIAZ SALA, VARINIA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 92398 ERENAS JURADO, MILA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 84208 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92404 GARCIA DOUARD, EVA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 95812 GERHARD TORRA, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CT 29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 89690 LANZAROTE PASTOR, SARA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 91043 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 299 LOPEZ QUIÑONEZ, IRENE ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

60m tanques (0,762) INF. FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 90205 MARTIN GUERRERO, ERIN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 91463 MATA GALVEZ, ALBA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76 MORILLAS ANDREO, PAULA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1113 NAVARRO LLOPART, AINARA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 95779 PEREZ GALVEZ, EDURNE ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77389 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 91955 ROBERTSON , MENNDELAWITE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96909 SANCHEZ CANDAU, CHLOE ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 96665 SHALAEVA , MAYYA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa



CL 92385 AGUT ALTELARREA, AINA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1536 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93247 CLARENA SERRAT, VINYET ESP 11 CA Castellar

CL 96911 DOUAUD HERRERO, MARGAUX ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 96906 FUSTER SANCHEZ, NURIA ESP 11 FC Barcelona

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 84766 GOMEZ RUIZ, IRENE ESP 11 Ripollet UA

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 96019 RAMOS PEREZ, SARA ESP 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 408 SANZ MORALES, JULIA ESP 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 70 CISSE VEGA, ONA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1477 DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 126 DURAN IRANZO, BIBIANA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA ESP 12 UA Terrassa

CL 84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA ESP 12 CA Nou Barris

CL 95996 KEZIA OSEI, PETRA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS ESP 12 Cornellà At.

CL 49 MARÍN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA ESP 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 82 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA ESP 12 AA Catalunya

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB10F ANY 2011

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB10F ANY 2012



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 82507 CASALS RIERA, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Puigcerda

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89665 FAILDE ZARAUZA, MARTINA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95663 FERRER MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 95812 GERHARD TORRA, ABRIL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 93598 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81746 LLORACH FUSTES, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91043 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 299 LOPEZ QUIÑONEZ, IRENE ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F  (3 grups)



CL 88296 MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 88298 MARIN PEÑARANDA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 93873 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, DANIELA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 91463 MATA GALVEZ, ALBA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88807 MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 94134 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 1113 NAVARRO LLOPART, AINARA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88969 OLIVERAS SANCHEZ, SITINIA ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 77389 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 95458 RECORDER MUNTADA, JANNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91955 ROBERTSON , MENNDELAWITE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 552 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95530 ASI ADINKRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 89106 BLASCO UROZ, NURIA ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95900 DE LA ROSA LAO, SOFIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA ESP 9 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 95534 LUNA CRUZ, AINHOA ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84417 MORA JIMENEZ, LIDIA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 95664 MORENO WRIGHT, NOA ESP 9 CA Gavà

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88171 PARICIO PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 96306 RAMIREZ MARCO, JULIA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 96656 RAMON LIZARRAGA, MARIA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 28 SALGUERO PERIS, SARA ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F ANY 2009 (2 grups)



CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96305 ALCOBA PORTA, ADRIANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 96045 ANDIÑACH DE LLERA, LAIA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 435 ANTON MANZANO, BERTA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 89008 CREMADES ZAPORTA, ARIADNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 96905 CURRIBI LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 FC Barcelona

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84216 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, LEIRE ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 92965 JANES GRANELL, ONA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 95318 LAVRYK , VALERIIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 96066 MARTE PERNAS, SCARLET ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 1017 MILLIES MIRAVETE, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95366 PINOSA MATEO, MARIA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 87529 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, LUCIA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 500 RAVENTOS PUIG, CARLA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87982 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, LAIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 478 RUIZ GALLEGO, ESTELA ESP 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F ANY 2010



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88961 GURI SALGADO, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 83921 HARRIS IGLESIAS, AINA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB14F ANY 2007



CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 96765 BOURGEOIS RAMOS, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 96703 DIAZ SALA, VARINIA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 92398 ERENAS JURADO, MILA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93598 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 89992 KIM ROMANCE, HANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91043 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 299 LOPEZ QUIÑONEZ, IRENE ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 88296 MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 88298 MARIN PEÑARANDA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 94442 MIÑARRO MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 94134 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 95742 PADROS RIBES, KORO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 90007 PEREZ QUERA, ELENA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 90008 PEREZ QUERA, ITZIAR ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95361 POZA RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 92797 ROCAS GARCIA, INGRID ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 96909 SANCHEZ CANDAU, CHLOE ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 755 TORNÉ REAL, BERTA ESP 8 UE Sants

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB14F ANY 2008


